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1 nahr.
2 nahr.
3 nahr.

4 nahr.
5 nahr.
6 nahr.

PFijmeni
Kadlec
Kvéton
Brhel
Sip
Skalda
Moravek
Kostal
Slany
Makara
Lebeda

Vaigl
Koleckar
Pisar
Rehéacek
Slany
Jedlicka

Nechyba
Kaucky
Baca
Benak
Zacharda
Vranka

Jméno
Vit
Ondfej
Stépan
Martin
Jan
Jindfich
Daniel
Vojtéch
Jakub
Matyas

Martin
Matyas
Jan

JiFi
Martin
Karel

Radim
Filip
Jaroslav
Vit
Jachym
Ondrej

Nar.

2005
2004
2006
2006
2009
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005

2007
2008
2004
2007
2008
2008

2007
2008
2005

2005
2005
2007

Klub

TJ Ostrava KST

SKST Liberec

TJ Ostrava KST

SF SKK El Nifio Praha
SK Dobré

TJ Ostrava KST

SKST Havifov

SKST Havifov

SKST Havifov

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Kralové 2

HB Ostrov

SKST Havitov

AC Sparta Praha

SK DDM Kotlarka Praha

SKST Havirov

KST Apollo Usti nad Labem z.s.

KST Apollo Usti nad Labem z.s.
SK DDM Kotlarka Praha
SKST Hodonin z.s.

TTC Elizza Praha
TTC ELIZZA Praha
KST Zlin z.s.

Kraj
MS
LB
MS
PH
HK
MS
MS
MS
MS
HK

VY
MS
PH
PH
MS
uL

uL
PH
™

PH
PH
ZL



